
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI- 15 

Estate Maintenance Department                                      

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EM/EO/Civil works / 2013- 2014 

                                                       RE -TENDER NOTIFICATION                     Date : 23.12.2013 

  Ref: NITT/EM/EO/ Civil works /En. No.    B / 13 - 14  

The Chief of Works, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT- Trichy - 620 015 invites on 

behalf of The Director, NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible 

contractors of NIT/ CPWD and those in the appropriate list of Tamil Nadu State PWD, Railways , 

MES and BSNL for the following work.  

Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology up to 

3.00 PM on 03.01.2014. The tender will be opened in the office of the Registrar 

      DETAILS 

 

Sl. 

No 

Est. 

Id No 

Name of work Estimate 

Cost 

Rs. 

E.M.D 

Rs. 

Last Date 

for Issue of 

tender 

Schedule 

Last Date for 

submission 

of tenders 

Tender 

cost 

Rs. 

77 85 Providing parking base 

foundation for MIG 23 BN  at 

NIT-T 

5,20,742/- 10,500/- 02.01.2014 03.01.2014 575/- 

 

The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above 

through two different Demand Drafts at State Bank of India, NITT, branch in favour of  “The 

Director, NIT-Trichy – 15”. This earnest money will be refuned to the unsuccessful tenderer or 

rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from the date of tender, whichever is earlier. 

The earnest money will be retained in the case of successful tender will be not carry any interest. 

Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to “The Director, NIT-

Trichy – 15” and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref . No being noted in the cover.

             

 

 

-Sd- 

Chief of works 

Copy submitted to  The Director, NIT for kind information 

                                     NITT web Site details of tender may be seen at web site http:www.nit.edu 

   Estate Maintenance Department Notice board 


